
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

Class 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16M 
F16M 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16M 
F16M 
F16M 
F16 
F16M 
F16 
F16M 
F16 
F16 

No. 
92 
3 

01 
81 
80 
2 

27 
84 
13 
93 
31 
41 
21 
30 
12 
70 
19 
18 
82 

Name 
Joey Brienza 
Jonathan  Lee 
Thomas Schrage 
Nolan Allaer 
Hugh Esterson 
Mike Scanlan/M 
Theo Peppes/M 
David  Adorno 
Gordon Scully 
Michael Bulzacchelli 
Scott Rubenzer/M 
Rob Albani/M 
Dave Petzko/M 
Will Velkoff 
Bob Reid/M 
Christopher Pierce 
Steve Roux 
Anthony Cerciello 
Ayrton Houk 

Sponsor 
Exclusive Autosport 
Lee Racing & Quicksilver 
RiceRace,AirportElectricServ.,Inc 
Team Pelfrey, Martini, Chandon 
Team Pelfrey 
Drivers Services 
K-Hill Motorsports 
DMVSTOP Racing 
RiceRace,Hoosier,Primus,Quicksilver  
AdvAutomotive,MinuteManPress 
Morgan's Collision Center 
Home Tech Bldg. Consultants 
Shady Hill Clayworks 
Practical Precision Engineering 
Weiss 
Raceworks, Meji Enterprises 
Steve Roux Racing 
RiceRace. Hoosier. Primus 
Team Pelfrey,HorizonEquineMedicine 

Best Tm 
1:15.789 
1:15.946 
1:15.984 
1:16.056 
1:16.115 
1:16.338 
1:16.391 
1:16.721 
1:16.735 
1:16.788 
1:17.179 
1:17.250 
1:17.320 
1:17.389 
1:17.583 
1:17.585 
1:19.480 
1:19.562 

In Lap 
6 

18 
19 
21 
13 
18 
19 
15 
14 
15 
20 
19 
18 
17 
21 
9 

10 
5 
0 

Diff 

0.157 
0.195 
0.267 
0.326 
0.549 
0.602 
0.932 
0.946 
0.999 
1.390 
1.461 
1.531 
1.600 
1.794 
1.796 
3.691 
3.773 

Make/Model 
Spectrum/Honda 
Swift DB6/Ford 
Mygale/Honda 
Mygale/Honda 
Mygale/Honda 
Spectrum/Honda 
Mygale/Honda 
Mygale/Honda 
Mygale/Honda 
Piper/Honda 
Spectrum/Honda 
Mygale/Honda 
Spectrum/Honda 
Van Diemen/Honda 
Citation/Honda 
Spectrum/Honda 
Wyvern/Honda 
Mygale/Honda 
Mygale/Honda 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/19/2022 9:37:58 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring/Patti & Brad Baer 

Chief Steward/Chuck Dobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  F2000 CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES 

FRP at SUMMIT POINT August 2022 

F1600 Championship Series 

Practice 1 

Practice started at 9:05:58 

Summit Point 2.000 miles 

8/19/2022 09:05 AM 


